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2019 IMPORTANT DATES
United States Events Limited Shipping 

Offices Close @ 2:00 PM EST Offices Closed

New Years Mon., December 31, 2018 Tues., January 1, 2019

Good Friday Thurs., April 18, 2019 Fri., April 19, 2019

Memorial Day Fri., May 24, 2019 Mon., May 27, 2019

Independence Day Tues., July 3, 2019 Weds., July 4, 2019

Labor Day Fri., August 30, 2019 Mon., September 2, 2019

Thanksgiving Weds., November 28, 2019 Thurs., November 28, 2019 to
Fri., November 29, 2019

Christmas Mon., December 23, 2019 Tues., December 24, 2019 to
Weds., December 25, 2019


